
(SKI TRAIL PASS PURCHASE REQUIRED IN ADDITION TO SKI
RENTAL FEES)

 

ADULT (15-62)......$16...................................$14                
JUNIOR (8-14)......$11.....................................$9
SENIOR (63+) & CHILD (7 & UNDER)......FREE

ADULT/SENIOR......$20................................$18

TRAIL FEES             FULL DAY                     AFTER 1:30PM

2025-2026 
RATES

SKIS,BOOTS,POLES    FULL DAY         AFTER 1:30PM

JUNIOR.....................$14................................$12
SKATE SKIS..............$24...............................$20

SNOWSHOES    FULL DAY         AFTER 1:30PM

ADULT/SENIOR......$18.................................$16
JUNIOR.....................$12.................................$10

*6.25% MASS SALES TAX WILL BE REQUIRED ON ALL RENTAL EQUIPMENT

CONTACT US AT NORTHFIELD@FIRSTLIGHT.ENERGY

FOR SCHOOL AND NON-PROFIT YOUTH PROGRAM

PRICING 


